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PART I  CRIME
RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

PERSONNEL COMPLEMENT

SWORNPROFESSIONAL
STAFF

POPULATION
DENSITY

PER  SQUARE
MILE

*Transit Services Bureau is budgeted this FY 05/06 as one bureau, it is not divided into north or south. The above numbers are as of 12/06/05.
** As of December 1, 2005.

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Avalon Station

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY

Transit Services Bureau*

DEPARTMENT TOTAL
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7,237

1,021

54

61

145

178

117

153

153

160

1,036

15

162

238

41

150

161

79

69

121

937

56

180

233

170

94

95

109

362

362

9,281

448.55

1,786.27

165.41

11,392.57

279.45

534.14

229.47

389.45

4,152.55

2,998.63

31.27

5,221.28

11,316.62

N/A

9,420.87

14,759.29

3,445.20

4,289.05

11,439.71

2,694.46

6,231.12

4,227.63

10,911.24

9,540.83

7,213.04

357.46

3,427.96

N/A

N/A

927.77

1997.83

175.72

165.58

287.59

404.29

147.60

353.00

214.89

249.16

2983.94

473.88

328.28

369.55

N/A

455.93

276.91

155.52

315.31

608.56

2014.23

399.59

300.23

388.45

264.35

276.37

201.02

184.22

N/A

N/A

297.89
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AREA POPULATION 2005*

INCORPORATED UNINCORPORATED

TOTAL
SQUARE MILES

IN STATION AREA

REGION I

Altadena Station

Crescenta Valley Station

East Los Angeles Station

Lancaster Station

Malibu/Lost Hills Station

Palmdale Station

Santa Clarita Valley Station

Temple Station

REGION II

Avalon Station

Carson Station

Century Station

Community College Bureau

Compton Station

Lennox Station

Lomita Station

Marina del Rey Station

West Hollywood Station

REGION III

Cerritos Station

Industry Station

Lakewood Station

Norwalk Station

Pico Rivera Station

San Dimas Station

Walnut/Diamond Bar Station

OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY

Transit Services Bureau

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

691,630

N/A

21,739

13,607

135,557

71,888

139,191

169,642

140,006

423,135

3,546

99,382

73,558

N/A

99,544

33,651

75,198

N/A

38,256

718,532

55,457

50,583

253,677

161,562

67,686

37,190

92,377

N/A

N/A

1,833,297

445,945

45,014

19,630

145,889

32,615

23,776

37,635

82,485

58,901

244,361

569

26,973

124,710

N/A

20,101

91,803

3,697

27,021

639

354,134

N/A

143,465

1,646

67,418

31,854

47,527

62,224

N/A

N/A

1,095,592

2,536.1

25.2

250.1

14.0

601.8

179.1

770.6

647.4

47.9

222.6

131.6

24.2

13.0

N/A

12.7

8.5

22.9

6.3

3.4

398.1

8.9

45.9

23.4

24.0

13.8

237.0

45.1

N/A

N/A

3,156.8

* This reflects corrected values from the 2004 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for a detailed explanation.

** **

 


