DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	AREA POPL	TOTAL SQUARE MILES		
"	NCORPORATED	UNINCORPORATED	IN STATION ARE	
REGION I	691,630	445,945	2,536.1	
Altadena Station	N/A	45,014	25.2	
Crescenta Valley Station	21,739	19,630	250.1	
East Los Angeles Station	13,607	145,889 14.0		
Lancaster Station	135,557	32,615 601.8		
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	71,888	23,776 179.1		
Palmdale Station	139,191	37,635 770.6		
Santa Clarita Valley Station	169,642	82,485 647.4		
Temple Station	140,006	58,901	47.9	
REGION II	423,135	244,361	222.6	
Avalon Station	3,546	569	131.6	
Carson Station	99,382	26,973	24.2	
Century Station	73,558	124,710	13.0	
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Compton Station	99,544	20,101	12.7	
Lennox Station	33,651	91,803	8.5	
Lomita Station	75,198	3,697	22.9	
Marina del Rey Station	N/A	27,021	6.3	
West Hollywood Station	38,256	639	3.4	
REGION III	718,532	354,134	398.1	
Cerritos Station	55,457	N/A 8.9		
Industry Station	50,583	143,465	45.9	
Lakewood Station	253,677	1,646 23.4		
Norwalk Station	161,562	67,418	24.0	
Pico Rivera Station	67,686	31,854	13.8	
San Dimas Station	37,190	47,527	237.0	
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	92,377	62,224 45.1		
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY	r N/A	N/A	N/A	
Transit Services Bureau	N/A	N/A	N/A	
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	1,833,297	1,095,592	3,156.8	

^{*} This reflects corrected values from the 2004 publication. Refer to page 7, Statistical Introduction area, for a detailed explanation.

DEMOGRAPHIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DATA

	POPULATION DENSITY PER SQUARE MILE	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION	PERSONNEL C	OMPLEMEN
			PROFESSIONAL STAFF	SWORN
REGION I	448.55	1997.83	276	1,021
Altadena Station	1,786.27	175.72	5	54
Crescenta Valley Station	165.41	165.58	25	61
East Los Angeles Station	11,392.57	287.59	44	145
Lancaster Station	279.45	404.29	63	178
Malibu/Lost Hills Station	534.14	147.60	31	117
Palmdale Station	229.47	353.00	34	153
Santa Clarita Valley Station	389.45	214.89	33	153
Temple Station	4,152.55	249.16	41	160
REGION II	2,998.63	2983.94	323	1,036
Avalon Station	31.27	473.88	10	15
Carson Station	5,221.28	328.28	28	162
Century Station	11,316.62	369.55	38	238
Community College Bureau	N/A	N/A	100	41
Compton Station	9,420.87	455.93	34	150
Lennox Station	14,759.29	276.91	41	161
Lomita Station	3,445.20	155.52	27	79
Marina del Rey Station	4,289.05	315.31	14	69
West Hollywood Station	11,439.71	608.56	31	121
REGION III	2,694.46	2014.23	268	937
Cerritos Station	6,231.12	399.59	17	56
Industry Station	4,227.63	300.23	49	180
Lakewood Station	10,911.24	388.45	54	233
Norwalk Station	9,540.83	264.35	44	170
Pico Rivera Station	7,213.04	276.37	34	94
San Dimas Station	357.46	201.02	26	95
Walnut/Diamond Bar Station	3,427.96	184.22	44	109
OFFICE OF HOMELAND SEC	URITY N/A	N/A	126	362
Transit Services Bureau*	N/A	N/A	126	362
DEPARTMENT TOTAL	927.77	297.89	7,237**	9,281*`

^{*}Transit Services Bureau is budgeted this FY 05/06 as one bureau, it is not divided into north or south. The above numbers are as of 12/06/05.

** As of December 1, 2005.

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

